RECIPIENT_NAME

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Appeal Correspondencefor:

Appeal Reference:

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
227 Kentish Town Road
London

NWS5 2JU

199 - 203 Kentish Town Road
London
NWS5 2JU

205 Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2JU

211 Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2JU

225 Kentish Town Road
London
NWS5 2JU

231 Kentish Town Road
London
NWS5 2JT

1A AnglersLane
London
NWS5 3DG

200 - 202 Kentish Town Road
London
NWS5 2AE

207 - 209 Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2JU

217 - 223 Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2JU

233 Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2NB

233A Kentish Town Road
London
NWS5 2JT

211A Kentish Town Road
London
NW5 2JU

1-2AnglersLane
London
NWS5 3DG

Flat 1st Floor
1-2AnglersLane
London

NW5 3DG

Flat 2nd Floor
1-2AnglersLane
London

NW5 3DG

4 Grafton Yard
London
NWS5 2NF
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RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017



RECIPIENT_NAME

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Environmental
Peter Kelly
S106 Post-sub notification t

Transport (generic email)

Environmental Health\Poll

Robert Livock

Chris Gregory

Robert Livock

Chris Gregory

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS
Flat 1st Floor Rear

227 Kentish Town Road
London

NW5 2JU

Flat 2nd Floor

227 Kentish Town Road
London

NW5 23U

Maisonette 1st And 2nd Floor
231 Kentish Town Road
London

NW5 2JT

Shop And Premises At Ground Floor
231 Kentish Town Road

London

NWS5 2JT

26 Anglers Lane
London
NW5 3DD

Urban Design, Placeshaping Team, 5 Pancras Sq

Aiden Brookes/L ouise McLaughlan
Legal Services Environment and Property
2nd Floor

INTERNAL

5th Floor

5 Pancras Square
5 Pancras Square
N1C4AG

Attn. Helen Masterson
INTERNAL

34 Raglan Street
London

NWS5 3DA
Flat 3

35 Fortess Road
London

NWS5 1AD
34 Raglan Street

London

NWS5 3DA
Flat 3

35 Fortess Road
London

NWS5 1AD

Page 2 of 2

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
NEIGHB 22/02/2017
CONSLT 22/02/2017
CONSLT 22/02/2017
CONSLT 22/02/2017
CONSLT 22/02/2017
CONSLT 22/02/2017
OTHER 22/02/2017
OTHER 22/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017



