## Appeal Correspondence for: Appeal Reference: 2016/0756/P

<u>RE</u> 0	CIPIENT NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT ADDRESS  227 Kentish Town Road  London  NW5 2JU	RECIPIENT TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 22/02/2017
2	Owner/Occupier	199 - 203 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
3	Owner/Occupier	205 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
4	Owner/Occupier	211 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
5	Owner/Occupier	225 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
6	Owner/Occupier	231 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JT	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
7	Owner/Occupier	1A Anglers Lane London NW5 3DG	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
8	Owner/Occupier	200 - 202 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2AE	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
9	Owner/Occupier	207 - 209 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
10	Owner/Occupier	217 - 223 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
11	Owner/Occupier	233 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2NB	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
12	Owner/Occupier	233A Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JT	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
13	Owner/Occupier	211A Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
14	Owner/Occupier	1 - 2 Anglers Lane London NW5 3DG	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
15	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 1 - 2 Anglers Lane London NW5 3DG	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
16	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2nd Floor 1 - 2 Anglers Lane London NW5 3DG	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
17	Owner/Occupier	4 Grafton Yard London NW5 2NF	NEIGHB	22/02/2017

	CIPIENT NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT ADDRESS Flat 1st Floor Rear 227 Kentish Town Road London	RECIPIENT TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 22/02/2017
19	Owner/Occupier	NW5 2JU Flat 2nd Floor 227 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JU	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
20	Owner/Occupier	Maisonette 1st And 2nd Floor 231 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JT	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
21	Owner/Occupier	Shop And Premises At Ground Floor 231 Kentish Town Road London NW5 2JT	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
22	Owner/Occupier	26 Anglers Lane London NW5 3DD	NEIGHB	22/02/2017
23	Environmental		CONSLT	22/02/2017
24	Peter Kelly	Urban Design, Placeshaping Team, 5 Pancras Sq	CONSLT	22/02/2017
25	S106 Post-sub notification t	Aiden Brookes/Louise McLaughlan Legal Services Environment and Property 2nd Floor	CONSLT	22/02/2017
26	Transport (generic email)	INTERNAL 5th Floor 5 Pancras Square 5 Pancras Square N1C 4AG	CONSLT	22/02/2017
27	Environmental Health\Poll	Attn. Helen Masterson INTERNAL	CONSLT	22/02/2017
28	Robert Livock	34 Raglan Street	OTHER	22/02/2017
		London		
		NW5 3DA		
29	Chris Gregory	Flat 3 35 Fortess Road	OTHER	22/02/2017
		London		
		NW5 1AD		
30	Robert Livock	34 Raglan Street		15/02/2017
		London		
		NW5 3DA		
31	Chris Gregory	Flat 3		15/02/2017
		35 Fortess Road		
		London		
		NW5 1AD		